P020000489//

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
DbA)	ress)	
`	ŕ	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
•		
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Canada Instructions to F	ilina Officer	
Special Instructions to F	lling Officer:	

Office Use Only



700168075657

02/08/10--01042--001 **35.00

2010 FEB 26 PK 4: 01
SECRETARY OF STATE
TAIL AHASSEE, FLORID

Amend

FEB 2 6 2010

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations	4		
NAME OF CORPORATION: Lightning Paint Inc.			
DOCUMENT NUMBER:			
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.			
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:			
	ne of Contact Person		
Lightning	Paint Inc.		
12105 Sha	Address Run Blvd.		
Riverview	FL 33569 State and Zip Code		
E-mail address: (to be used t	or future annual report notification)	<u> </u>	
For further information concerning this matter, pl	lease cail:		
Name of Contact Person	at (813) 220 - S Area Code & Daytime Tele	ephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:			
S35 Filing Fee □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Address	Street Address		
Amendment Section	Amendment Section		
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations		
P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building		
Tollahossee El 22214	2661 Evecutive Center Circle	Α	

Tallahassee, FL 32301



February 8, 2010

LUIS TRONCOSO LIGHTING PAINT, INC. 12105 SHADOW RUN BLVD RIVERVIEW, FL 33569

SUBJECT: LIGHTNING PAINT, INC.

Ref. Number: P02000048911

We have received your document for LIGHTNING PAINT, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The date of adoption of each amendment must be included in the document.

Please check the appropriate box on the amendment form regarding the adoption of the amendment(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6925.

Teresa Brown Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 010A00003208

ATE TO THE ENGLISH OF APPLY TO THE BU

RECEIVED

INFEB 26 AM 8: 00
SECRETARY OF STATE

Articles of Amendment to

	Articles of Amendment		~ ? · · · ·
	Articles of Incorporation	n	
Lichton's	Paint Inc		ASECRE AND SEE FLORIES adopts the following:
(Name of Corporation as co	rrently filed with the Florida	a Dept. of State)	15ECp. 6826
Po 2	000048911		AHASAY MY 4:0
	Number of Corporation (if known	wn)	SEE FISTA:
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1 amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation		orida Profit Corporation	adopts the following:
A. If amending name, enter the new nam	e of the corporation:		
			The new
name must be distinguishable and conta abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or name must contain the word "chartered," "	the designation "Corp," "Inc, professional association," or	," or "Co". A profession	orated" or the nal corporation
B. Enter new principal office address, if a (Principal office address MUST BE A STR		***************************************	
	,	····	

C. Enter new mailing address, if applica	hla•		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OF			
D. If amending the registered agent and/o		r Florida, enter the name	of the
new registered agent and/or the new r	egistered office address:		
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:	(Florida street a	ddress)	
		, Florida	
	(City)	(Zip Code)	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if char			
I hereby accept the appointment as registere	ed agent. I am familiar with a	nd accept the obligations	of the position.

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added; (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
<u>vP</u>	Fown E. Sotopizaro	4122 Amber Rideh Valrico, Fr. 3359/	☐ Add · Remove
Sect Tres	Tacy Briggs-Troncoso	12105 Shadow Pun Blue Riverview, FL 33509	Add Remove
/*			☐ Add ☐ Remove
	ng or adding additional Articles, enter citional sheets, if necessary). (Be specifi		
provision	ndment provides for an exchange, reclass for implementing the amendment if napplicable, indicate N/A)		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

The date of each amendment	(s) adoption:
• •	(date of adoption is required)
Effective tlate if applicable:	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
The amendment(s) was/we by the shareholders was/we	re adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) ere sufficient for approval.
	re approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement of for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes	cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	,"
	(voting group)
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	re adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	re adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated o	7-3-10
Signature	feller frame
sele	a director, president or other officer — if directors or officers have not been cted, by an incorporator — if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court ointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	(Typed of printed name of person signing)
	1 resident
	(Title of person signing)